Accountants professionals by 23/OB/2023 at l2':OO Hrs. Tenders received after the
stipulated time/date will not be considered. Envelops should invariably be super
scribed "Providing Services for the specified finance / taxation related work on
Outsourcing basis" Along with Earnest Money deposit Rs. 45000/- (Rupees Forty
Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft in favour of The Manager [RAO-
H.Q.), CSPTCL, Raipur payable at par. The Tender will be open on 23/OB/2023 at
15.00 Hrs.

The tender should be su-bmitted in the office having minimum three envelops Namely
as under:-